1 10.00/Bundle
1 11.00/Bundle
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Oarafest 0T THGIHL
O&TFHest MiEH6\%HL
Q& rafest TTHGSHL
O&TFHest IireH6l%HL
Q& rafest oTTHGIHL
O&TFHest MiEH6\%HL
O smraAest OTTHGISHL
O&sTEHest MTiEH6%HL
O smrsAest OTTHGISHL
O&sTEHest MTiEH6%HL
O smraAest 0T THGISHL
O&sTEHeT MiEH6%HL_
O &mraAest TTHGISHL
O&sTEHeT MiEH6%HL_
O srsAest TTHGISHL
Q& raflest TiTHGlHL
O smrsFAest OTTHGISHL
Q&rafest TiTHGlHL
O &smrsAest OTTHGISHL
Q& raflest TiTHGlHL
O smrsFAest OTTHGISHL
Q&rafest TiTHGlHL
O&smrsAest OTTHGISHL
O&TEHeT Ti&H6l%HL
O&TFHest mireH6l%HL
O&TEHeT Ti&H6l%HL
O&TFHest mireH6l%HL
O&TEHeT TieH6lHL

O srsAest LOTTHGIHL
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FAeuliy
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Gl @ liumreneruin

GarwibLggri
UL edTFS S 7D
oom’ 1q
SUBIpBHTH
SUPBHTH

UL edTFS S D
SUIPBHTH
SUBIpHTH

1 60.00/Kg
1 21.00/Kg
1 22.00/Kg
1 54.00/Kg
1 44.00/Kg
1 48.00/Kg
1 38.00/Kg
1 37.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 22.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 48.00/Kg
1 77.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
1 48.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 44.00/Kg

1 14.00/Piece

1 50.00/Kg

1 15.00/Piece

1 40.00/Kg
1 38.00/Kg
2 25.00/Kg

6.00/Bundle
7.00/Bundle
50.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
44.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
36.00Kg
30.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
9.00/Piece
45.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
32.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
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O &TFAesT omirds6lasL
O&sTFAsT mirs6lsL
O &TFAesT omirds6lasL
O&sTFAsT mirs6lsL
O &TFAesT omirds6lasL
O&sTFAsT mirs6lsL
O &TFAesT omirds6lasL
O&sTFAsT mirs6lsL
O & TFAest omird:6lasL
O s TFAsT mirs6lsL
O & TFAest omird:6lasL
O & TFAsT mirs6lsL
O & TFAest omird:6lasL
O s TFAsT mirs6lsL
O & TFAest omird:6lasL
O s TFAsT mirs6lsL
Osrsfer TTH6lsL
Qs TFAssT mis6lsL
Osrsfer TTH6lsL
Qs TFAssT mis6lsL
Osrsfer TTH6lsHL

O&raHer LTidh6laL_

SLPBT(H
SLDBHTH
SLPBT(H
SLDBHTH
GBI esp T

FTibumi-Gleustert

SUPBTE
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UL edTFS S 7D

Gul”_Riumrsneruiid

SUPBTH
GV s 36V
Aplwig)
Aplwg)
QLT T
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SLPBHTH
SLPBT(H)
SLPBTH
SLPBT(H)
SLPBTH
SLPBT(H)
CasrwibydHTiT
GleusiTemar
Feuliy
SHBTE
SUPBTH

1 50.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg
1 48.00/Kg
1 48.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 17.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 48.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 38.00/Kg
1 23.00/Kg
1 55.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 65.00/Kg
1 -

1 40.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
2 32.00/Kg
1 32.00/Kg
2 28.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
1 90.00/Kg
1 90.00/Kg
1 38.00/Kg
1 38.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 26.00/Kg
1 22.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
2 26.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
42.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
58.00/Kg

32.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg



L|L_ 66V BIS Tl Qarsdler wrTi&Els  SOPBTEH 1 25.00/Kg 14.00/Kg
IV O EEINLATE Q&TéfeT ri&E6sl. Cemdas) 1 30.00/Kg 21.00/Kg
S Terl Q&raflet wTis6ls.  GLBISeHIT 1 70.00/Kg 62.00/Kg
Al EES ] Qarsdler wris6lasl. Ceurdssssv 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
<pLiLfeir Qarafler wTis6s L, @)mé& @ L 1 140.00/Kg 130.00/Kg
9 LiLNeir Q&raflet wWTTH6s.  HTagbir 1 130.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
< pLiLfeir Q&rafler wTid6s.  auTaflBiL 6T 1 160.00/Kg 140.00/Kg
QUTED PSS T Qarsdler wrisClasl. Ceurdsssv 1 43.00/Kg 35.00/Kg
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Q&TéfeT ri&6sl. GrruevLT 1 28.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
SUTEDLPLILILPLD Qarefler wrisE6s. Cemdssy 1 19.00/Kg 13.00/Kg
QUTEDLPLILILPLD Q&rafler wTie6HL  Lyeuest 1 46.00/Kg 38.00/Kg
Srr_ens Q&rafler wTis6lsl Sy 1 50.00/Kg 35.00/Kg
FrrL_ena Qarafler wris6s  s@mliy-Seedless 1 120.00/Kg 90.00/Kg
Srr_ens Qarsfler wrir&s6sL.  B%sausTenCar -Seedless 1 90.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
FrrL_ena O&TFAeT TTHEOHL.  LFmOF 1 80.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
Srr_ens Qerafler wris6s’  Crregr 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
Qs miiwm Q&rdfler rTE6lsL  HlbLLb 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
Qs miiwmr QErafle wTTG6s.  GLBISeHT 1 70.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
eTeVI L0l Fem Qarddler wrTiERs  Guflwg) 1 90.00/Kg 80.00/Kg
TV Fem F Q&rafler wWTTs6s  BHSSILD 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
eTeVI L0l Fem Qaradler wrisCas  Anlwg) 1 8.00/Kg 6.00/Kg
GuoesorL_esr oy rEhar Q&Taflet wTTs6lsL  BrdLT 1 90.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
LOTLDLILPLD Qarsfler wris6lsl  Alphonso 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
LOTLDLILPLD O&T&Aer rT&EOSL.  LIBISTLILIGTE 1 40.00/Kg 35.00/Kg
uliumerfl Qargflest wris6lal  HLlDPBTH 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
GumM&smii Q&rafler wTis6s  SLUOPBTH 1 150.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
S|edTeTTFLILpLD Oasrgdler LTT&EEH  CevrdsHev 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
N Qarsfler wris6s’.  Kesar 1 130.00/Kg 120.00/Kg
FUGUTL LT Qargflet wris6lsl.  CluBISesHT 1 40.00/Kg -

FTHS15 G Qasradlsr wriEs 9 HHlr-eulfl-CasrwibLdhgri 1 40.00/Kg 30.00/Kg



LT Curord)

Far (SevLTi pLifleir) Q&rafler wTiss  SLOLBTEH 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg

BT L) F6vo] Qarsder wri&EClal’  SOPBTEH 1 15.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
Ljcsrp smL_6rd] Q& TFHett WTTH6HL  2am’1q 1 80.00/Bunch 65.00/Bunch
FTBS) (QCHTiweT) O&Tsfler ri&6sL.  GeausTener 1- -

Frwhd (Q°sriiweviT) Q& radler wTTEESL WwEhF6T 1- -

FrBHS) (2-$°re) O&Tsfler rir&E6HL.  GeausTener 1 60.00/Kg 50.00/Kg
Frohd (2-s10mr) Qaredler wriébEEL. EhFeT 1 60.00/Kg 50.00/Kg
Carifls Clasrerent O&srsfer LTTHEOHL.  GUaUT&H g6V 1 80.00/Kg -

Qe LT O&rsfler rT&E6sL. CLeUTdhsse) 1 5.00/Piece 3.00/Piece
Searrig Guirevsiv Qa&rafler wTie6s  Geusitemar, @)arehFlouriy 1 120.00/Bunch 90.00/Bunch
BsmevL_esr gL Qesraflet wTTs6s  2m’1g & ClLBISCEHT 1 20.00/Bunch 15.00/Bunch
ewam i’ Grmeamr Qarsfler wris6sr. GlardHgHev 1 80.00/Bunch 50.00/Bunch
L6Ve0lem & Q&Taflet WTTH6H. WEHIMT, HewTBoHH0 & CoHmruiby 1 230.00/Kg 180.00/Kg
STLOEDT Qa&rafler wTie60s  BraTGsrallsy 1 8.00/Piece 5.00/Piece
a9l6060] QerTafle wTis6s 2’ 1g & ClLBISCEHT 1 18.00/Piece 10.00/Piece
OEDTEYES Q&mafler wTis6CH. Oy rEhar 1 20.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
OESTEYES Q&mafler wTid6lsL  EhF6T 1 20.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
wif&Q & T IbHgl Qaradler wrT&ECs.  SLOPBHTH 1 30.00/Bunch 20.00/Bunch
LD (5 & Qasrsdlsir wri&Elal  SOPBTE 1 70.00/Bunch -

Grregm Q&rafler wTie6lsl  2m’1g & GLBIgeaHT 1 120.00/Bunch 90.00/Bunch
Slord Q&rafler wTis6s  SLUOPBTEH 1 50.00/Kattu 35.00/Kattu
LI L Oarsfler wrisE6s. Cemdssy 1 180.00/Kg 150.00/Kg
Slyriby O&rddfler wrieE6ls. Cevmdasv 1 1300.00/Kg 1250.00/Kg
Q& TS L06V60! OaTefler wri&6sr. Cemdssy 1 100.00/Kg 80.00/Kg
Lys5T (D) Qargflet wris6lsl BTl 1 120.00/Kg 90.00/Kg
L6001 (h) Qerafler wTTs6s BTl (® 1 80.00/Kg 70.00/Kg
3)6ps Qarsdler wTT&ES. 2 ihHgI 1 70.00/Kg 62.00/Kg
3654 Qesrafle WTTSEH  STUSD)- Lslw 1 130.00/Kg 120.00/Kg

Gl TFA et LOTTHGISHL_

DbSIT-oufl-Caruibyggri

1 60.00/Pocket






